ay

00-1238A
25-1235A
00-1239A
25-1236A
00-0028A
00-0020A
15-0039
15-1145
25-1510C1
30-1075
25-1237A
05-1218A2-R
05-2400A

10-0137
10-0136

10-0091
10-0127

30-1074A
25-1492D
25-1499A1
00-1108B
00-0085A
25-1507C1
50-1034
50-1317
35-0064
50-1321
50-1329
50-1314
50-1323
50-0155
00-3050

MASTER SERVICE KIT

Genuine OEM replacement parts for service and repair of our
Sanitron® and Mighty Pure® Ultraviolet Water Purifiers.

22mm Oring

22 mm Teflon

48mm Oring

48mm Teflon

$14-50 Head Oring
$2400C Head Oring
Quartz Rod with Oring
Quartz Disc with Oring
Wiper Gland Fitting

Sight Port Plug - New type
Sight Port Plug - Old Type
Single Pin Lamp Socket
Bipin Lamp Socket

Provides service technicians with the parts in one convenient kit.

Cost Effective - saves time and money.
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Ballast for MP13 - MP36C & S14A - S37C

120v (Included in the 120v Kit)
220v (Included in the 220v Kit)

Ballast for MP49C & S50C
120v (Included in the 120v Kit)
220v (Included in the 220v Kit)

Bushing for Monitor
Gland Nut

Easy Off End Cap

Oring Static Nut MP13 - S50C
Oring Static Nut S2400C
Wiper Clip

Screw %2 x 20 x 3/8

Vs Flat Washer

Wire Nut

Ya Lock Washer

2-20 Nut

6-32 Speed Nut

Screw # 8 x 3/8

Screw 6/32 x V2

Plastic Box/Kit
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The information and recommendations contained in this publication are based upon data col-
lected by the Atlantic Ultraviolet Corporation and are believed to be correct. However, no
guarantee or warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, is made with respect to the infor-
mation contained herein. Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.
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CORPORATION®

375 Marcus Boulevard. Hauppauge, NY 11788
631.273.0500 . Fax: 631.273.0771
www.ultraviolet.com. e-mail: info@ultraviolet.com
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