MASTER SERVICE KIT



- Genuine OEM replacement parts for service and repair of our Sanitron® and Mighty Pure® Ultraviolet Water Purifiers.
- Provides service technicians with the parts in one convenient kit.
- · Cost Effective saves time and money.

ltem #	Description	Qty
00-1238A	22mm Oring	10
25-1235A	22 mm Teflon	10
00-1239A	48mm Oring	4
25-1236A	48mm Teflon	4
00-0028A	S14-50 Head Oring	2
00-0020A	S2400C Head Oring	2
15-0039	Quartz Rod with Oring	2
15-1145	Quartz Disc with Oring	2
25-1510C1	Wiper Gland Fitting	2
30-1075	Sight Port Plug - New type	2
25-1237A	Sight Port Plug - Old Type	2
05-1218A2-R	Single Pin Lamp Socket	4
05-2400A	Bipin Lamp Socket	4
	Ballast for MP13 - MP36C & S14A - S37C	
10-0137 10-0136	120v (Included in the 120v Kit) 220v (Included in the 220v Kit)	1
10-0091 10-0127	Ballast for MP49C & S50C 120v (Included in the 120v Kit) 220v (Included in the 220v Kit)	1
30-1074A	Bushing for Monitor	1
25-1492D	Gland Nut	2
25-1499A1	Easy Off End Cap	2
00-1108B	Oring Static Nut MP13 - S50C	2
00-0085A	Oring Static Nut S2400C	2
25-1507C1	Wiper Clip	2
50-1034	Screw ½ x 20 x 3/8	10
50-1317	¼ Flat Washer	10
35-0064	Wire Nut	10
50-1321	1/4 Lock Washer	10
50-1329	½-20 N ut	10
50-1314	6-32 Speed Nut	10
50-1323	Screw # 8 x 3/8	10
50-0155	Screw 6/32 x ½	10
00-3050	Plastic Box/Kit	1





The information and recommendations contained in this publication are based upon data collected by the Atlantic Ultraviolet Corporation and are believed to be correct. However, no quarantee or warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, is made with respect to the information contained herein. Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.



375 Marcus Boulevard • Hauppauge, NY 11788 631.273.0500 • Fax: 631.273.0771 www.ultraviolet.com • e-mail: info@ultraviolet.com